MODEL
NUMBER
DUMP
HEIGHT
LEVEL
HEIGHT
ROTATED
HEIGHT
CHUTE
(W x L)
HOLD
DOWNS
UNIFORM
CAPACITY
OVERALL
(W x L)
WEIGHT
(POUND)
HBD-2-36 36" 53½" 111" 52" x 50" 18"-36" 2,000 lb. 69" x 68½" 1564
HBD-2-48 48" 65" 129½" 52" x 50" 18"-42" 2,000 lb. 69" x 68½" 1858
HBD-2-60 60" 77" 149½" 52" x 50" 18"-50" 2,000 lb. 69" x 68½" 2072
HBD-4-36 36" 53½" 111" 52" x 50" 18"-36" 4,000 lb. 69" x 68½" 1721
HBD-4-48 48" 65" 129½" 52" x 50" 18"-42" 4,000 lb. 69" x 68½" 1970
HBD-4-60 60" 77" 149½" 52" x 50" 18"-50" 4,000 lb. 69" x 68½" 2097
HBD-6-36 36" 53½" 111" 52" x 50" 18"-36" 6,000 lb. 69" x 68½" 1748
HBD-6-48 48" 65" 129½" 52" x 50" 18"-42" 6,000 lb. 69" x 68½" 2112
HBD-6-60 60" 77" 149½" 52" x 50" 18"-50" 6,000 lb. 69" x 68½" 2227
OPTIONS
HBD-PU-X EXTENDED DUTY POWER & 4 BOLT FLANGE BEARINGS 2677
ONLY AVAILABLE ON 6,000 LB. CAPACITY DESIGNS
HBD-GATE-36 HYDRAULIC BOX DUMPER GATE OPTION - 36" DUMP HEIGHT 500
HBD-GATE-48 HYDRAULIC BOX DUMPER GATE OPTION - 48" DUMP HEIGHT 525
HBD-GATE-60 HYDRAULIC BOX DUMPER GATE OPTION - 60" DUMP HEIGHT 550
FC-2 FOOT CONTROL 6
MODEL
NUMBER DESCRIPTION
MAXIMUM